Modular IPCs
Features
MIC-75G30
	� Offering powerful GPU solution with dual NVIDIA 250W, 2.75-slot
width/331mm length GPU cards for new AI application
	� Triple 24VDC power inputs, provide independent power for GPU cards and
MIC-7 system
	� Intelligent power status indicating LED for system and GPU card

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
MIC-75G30
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MIC-75G30-00A1
Dual GPU expansion i-Module with 2x PCIe x16 slots
(signal PCIe x8), 1x PCIe x4, dual 2.5" swappable
storage bay
GPU Card Dimension Guide Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1652003234 4-pin phoenix connector 2
1700017838 SATA cable (30cm) 1
1700020978-01  SATA cable (40cm) 1
1700024985-01 HDD BP power cable 1
1700023022-01 GPU power cable (6 to 6/8 Pin) 4
1960094390N000 GPU bracket 2
1930005673-11 Screw for GPU bracket 10
1990000505T000 Shock proof rubber 5
1960005359T003 Mounting bracket (L) 1
1960094392N001 Mounting bracket (R) 1
1930007259-01 Screw for mounting bracket 6
20415G3000 MIC-75G30 Start-up manual 1
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
XMIC-HRPG-1000-24* 100-240V, 1008W, 24V PSU
1700031413-01 PSU DC-DC power cable, 1M
1700029720-01 PSU power cord (USA), AC Conn., 3-pin, 10A, 125V,
UL/CSA, 1.83M
1700030520-01 PSU power cord (CN), AC Conn., 3-pin, 10A, 250V,
CCC, 1.5M
1700031408-01 M cable conn 3P/G-TEM*3 80CM (EU)
1700022074-11 4-pin 12VDC power cable (40cm, for PoE card)
* Recommend to use for powering MIC-75G30 + MIC-7000.
Mounting Type and Dimensions
Example: MIC-770 + MIC-75G30
W x H x D: 280 x 192 x 384 mm mm
Note: By using MIC-7500 and MIC-7900, width will be decreased by 4mm.
Note:
Suggest to reserve at least 25mm space
from the rear side for fan air flow.
Length: 331mm